
Everyday Practical Electronics Magazine - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.epemag.wimborne.co.uk

Description Everyday Practical Electronics Magazine

Country United Kingdom

Scan Date 17/May/2014

Total Dirs 274

Total Files 910

Total Data 51.61 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 274 910 51.61 MB 100.00 %

/pub 271 908 51.61 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/PICS 205 636 35.23 MB 68.27 %

/pub/PICS/ICtester 3 10 6.31 MB 12.23 %

/pub/HybridComputer 2 3 5.86 MB 11.36 %

/pub/interface 35 139 3.84 MB 7.45 %

/pub/PICS/Serial-IO-Controller 0 5 3.79 MB 7.35 %

/pub/mechatronics 0 5 3.16 MB 6.11 %

/pub/PICS/PC_Controlled_Burglar_Alarm 0 5 3.11 MB 6.03 %

/pub/HybridComputer/Harrier Analogue 0 1 2.98 MB 5.77 %

/pub/HybridComputer/Harrier Digital 0 1 2.88 MB 5.58 %

/pub/interface/tk3-disk2 0 3 2.49 MB 4.83 %

/pub/PICS/ToolkitTK3 0 5 2.47 MB 4.79 %

/pub/PICS/SerialOCX 14 31 2.41 MB 4.66 %

/pub/PICS/Electrocardiograph 0 3 1.94 MB 3.77 %

/pub/teachin2004 0 12 1.47 MB 2.84 %

/pub/PICS/spectrum 0 3 1.40 MB 2.70 %

/pub/PICS/Geiger_Counter 0 2 1.34 MB 2.59 %

/pub/PICS/PICtricks 6 41 1.22 MB 2.36 %

/pub/PICS/crossword 0 2 789.33 KB 1.49 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 26.70 MB 51.76 %

Miscellaneous Files 6.07 MB 11.76 %

Program Files 5.65 MB 10.96 %

Windows System Files 3.62 MB 7.01 %

Development Files 3.11 MB 6.03 %

Windows Package Files 2.70 MB 5.24 %

Data Files 1.46 MB 2.83 %

Document Files 1.14 MB 2.21 %

Music Files 861.37 KB 1.63 %

Image Files 301.59 KB 0.57 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.05 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.05 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 910 Files

Average: 91 Files

Maximum: 908 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

227 Files

455 Files

682 Files

909 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 26.70 MB 54.83 %

NOEXT Files 5.83 MB 11.97 %

EXE Files 4.10 MB 8.42 %

MSI Files 2.70 MB 5.55 %

ASM Files 2.45 MB 5.04 %

CAB Files 2.15 MB 4.42 %

DLL Files 1.55 MB 3.18 %

OCX Files 1.46 MB 2.99 %

DOC Files 933.09 KB 1.87 %

WAV Files 861.37 KB 1.73 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

TXT Files 205 Files 27.78 %

ZIP Files 134 Files 18.16 %

ASM Files 117 Files 15.85 %

HEX Files 89 Files 12.06 %

NOEXT Files 65 Files 8.81 %

OBJ Files 34 Files 4.61 %

H Files 26 Files 3.52 %

BAS Files 26 Files 3.52 %

EXE Files 22 Files 2.98 %

FRM Files 20 Files 2.71 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 134 26.70 MB 51.74 %

Miscellaneous Files 70 6.07 MB 11.76 %

Program Files 27 5.65 MB 10.95 %

Windows System Files 12 3.62 MB 7.01 %

Development Files 281 3.11 MB 6.03 %

Windows Package Files 1 2.70 MB 5.24 %

Data Files 143 1.46 MB 2.83 %

Document Files 213 1.14 MB 2.21 %

Music Files 1 861.37 KB 1.63 %

Image Files 25 301.59 KB 0.57 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 134 26.70 MB 51.74 %

Miscellaneous Files 70 6.07 MB 11.76 %

Executable Program 22 4.10 MB 7.94 %

Windows Installer Package 1 2.70 MB 5.24 %

Assembly Programming Language Source File 117 2.45 MB 4.76 %

Windows Cabinet File 1 2.15 MB 4.17 %

DLL Library 3 1.55 MB 3.00 %

MS ActiveX Control Object 6 1.46 MB 2.82 %

MS Word Document 8 933.09 KB 1.77 %

Windows Media File 1 861.37 KB 1.63 %

Listing File 7 539.09 KB 1.02 %

Binary Data File 1 512.00 KB 0.97 %

HEX Dump File 89 355.75 KB 0.67 %

Text Document 205 233.13 KB 0.44 %

GIF Image 16 208.77 KB 0.40 %

Visual Basic Form File 20 165.30 KB 0.31 %

BASIC Programming Language Source File 26 138.54 KB 0.26 %

Include File 9 119.21 KB 0.23 %

C Source File 19 107.75 KB 0.20 %

Relocatable Object Code File 34 60.54 KB 0.11 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 134 26.70 MB 51.74 %

NOEXT Files 65 5.83 MB 11.29 %

EXE Files 22 4.10 MB 7.94 %

MSI Files 1 2.70 MB 5.24 %

ASM Files 117 2.45 MB 4.76 %

CAB Files 1 2.15 MB 4.17 %

DLL Files 3 1.55 MB 3.00 %

OCX Files 6 1.46 MB 2.82 %

DOC Files 8 933.09 KB 1.77 %

WAV Files 1 861.37 KB 1.63 %

LST Files 7 539.09 KB 1.02 %

BIN Files 1 512.00 KB 0.97 %

HEX Files 89 355.75 KB 0.67 %

TXT Files 205 233.13 KB 0.44 %

GIF Files 16 208.77 KB 0.40 %

FRM Files 20 165.30 KB 0.31 %

BAS Files 26 138.54 KB 0.26 %

INC Files 9 119.21 KB 0.23 %

C Files 19 107.75 KB 0.20 %

LPR Files 1 103.75 KB 0.20 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 274 910 51.61 MB 100.00 %

/pub 271 908 51.61 MB > 99.99 %

/pub/PICS 205 636 35.23 MB 68.27 %

/pub/PICS/ICtester 3 10 6.31 MB 12.23 %

/pub/HybridComputer 2 3 5.86 MB 11.36 %

/pub/interface 35 139 3.84 MB 7.45 %

/pub/PICS/Serial-IO-Controller 0 5 3.79 MB 7.35 %

/pub/mechatronics 0 5 3.16 MB 6.11 %

/pub/PICS/PC_Controlled_Burglar_Alarm 0 5 3.11 MB 6.03 %

/pub/HybridComputer/Harrier Analogue 0 1 2.98 MB 5.77 %

/pub/HybridComputer/Harrier Digital 0 1 2.88 MB 5.58 %

/pub/interface/tk3-disk2 0 3 2.49 MB 4.83 %

/pub/PICS/ToolkitTK3 0 5 2.47 MB 4.79 %

/pub/PICS/SerialOCX 14 31 2.41 MB 4.66 %

/pub/PICS/Electrocardiograph 0 3 1.94 MB 3.77 %

/pub/teachin2004 0 12 1.47 MB 2.84 %

/pub/PICS/spectrum 0 3 1.40 MB 2.70 %

/pub/PICS/Geiger_Counter 0 2 1.34 MB 2.59 %

/pub/PICS/PICtricks 6 41 1.22 MB 2.36 %

/pub/PICS/crossword 0 2 789.33 KB 1.49 %

/pub/8051 3 34 685.06 KB 1.30 %

/pub/interface/Inpout32 17 78 680.07 KB 1.29 %

/pub/PICS/ICEbreaker 0 3 674.73 KB 1.28 %

/pub/8051/PROGRAMM 0 22 649.69 KB 1.23 %

/pub/PICS/Speech_Synthesiser 0 2 595.19 KB 1.13 %

/pub/PICS/PICtricks/servos & pics 0 3 581.90 KB 1.10 %

/pub/PICS/PIC-midi-wave-sound-generator 0 4 525.57 KB 0.99 %

/pub/PICS/wireless 0 2 477.48 KB 0.90 %

/pub/PICS/MPASM 0 2 458.55 KB 0.87 %

/pub/PICS/ICtester/upgraded exe 0 1 428.00 KB 0.81 %

/pub/interface/Inpout32/inpout32_sourc... 16 77 415.25 KB 0.79 %

/pub/software 0 6 388.27 KB 0.73 %

/pub/PICS/PICtricks/i2c bus text article 0 12 370.06 KB 0.70 %

/pub/PICS/Polyphonium 0 3 368.60 KB 0.70 %

/pub/PICS/PICnMix 0 17 345.54 KB 0.65 %

/pub/PICS/PICMetOffice 0 4 340.69 KB 0.64 %

/pub/PICS/Camera_Watch_Mk2 0 6 328.16 KB 0.62 %

/pub/PICS/EarthRes_2003 1 5 298.78 KB 0.57 %

/pub/teachin2000 0 2 293.28 KB 0.55 %

/pub/WebLinks 0 3 281.95 KB 0.53 %

/pub/PICS/PIC_Car_Computer 2 7 276.18 KB 0.52 %

/pub/interface/inpout32 0 1 264.82 KB 0.50 %

/pub/interface/Inpout32/inpout32_sourc... 5 22 251.51 KB 0.48 %

/pub/PICS/TASM 0 5 247.36 KB 0.47 %

/pub/PICS/PIC.programmer 1 8 242.09 KB 0.46 %

/pub/PICS/V2_PC_Scope 0 3 228.35 KB 0.43 %

/pub/PICS/ICtester/SourceCode 0 1 217.38 KB 0.41 %

/pub/PICS/PIC_Car_Computer/vc 0 3 203.63 KB 0.39 %

/pub/PICS/WorldClock 0 7 174.19 KB 0.33 %

/pub/PICS/PICtoolkit2 0 6 167.66 KB 0.32 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/PICS/Serial-IO-Controller/serial-io_software.zip 27/Sep/2010 3.28 MB

/pub/PICS/PC_Controlled_Burglar_Alar...5834_PC_Controlled_Alarm_Install.zip 27/Sep/2010 3.09 MB

/pub/HybridComputer/Harrier Analogue/harrieranalogue.zip 27/Sep/2010 2.98 MB

/pub/HybridComputer/Harrier Digital/harrierdigital.zip 27/Sep/2010 2.88 MB

/pub/PICS/ICtester/ictester.msi 27/Sep/2010 2.70 MB

/pub/mechatronics/epe 27/Sep/2010 2.28 MB

/pub/PICS/SerialOCX/epeseralio.cab 27/Sep/2010 2.15 MB

/pub/PICS/Electrocardiograph/ECGCONTR.ZIP 27/Sep/2010 1.94 MB

/pub/PICS/ICtester/instmsia.exe 27/Sep/2010 1.44 MB

/pub/PICS/ICtester/instmsiw.exe 27/Sep/2010 1.44 MB

/pub/interface/tk3-disk2/msvbvm60.dll 27/Sep/2010 1.34 MB

/pub/PICS/Geiger_Counter/geiger-counter.zip 27/Sep/2010 1.34 MB

/pub/PICS/ToolkitTK3/tk3-disk2.zip 27/Sep/2010 1.24 MB

/pub/PICS/spectrum/vbruntime.zip 27/Sep/2010 1.24 MB

/pub/interface/tk3-disk2/mscomctl.ocx 27/Sep/2010 1.01 MB

/pub/PICS/ToolkitTK3/Toolkit3 27/Sep/2010 983.25 KB

/pub/teachin2004/part6-1khz.wav 27/Sep/2010 861.37 KB

/pub/mechatronics/EPEMag_MCHP_VSM_Demo_Aug07.zip 27/Sep/2010 858.44 KB

/pub/PICS/crossword/CrossWord1.zip 27/Sep/2010 788.55 KB

/pub/teachin2004/teach-in 27/Sep/2010 615.30 KB

/pub/PICS/Speech_Synthesiser/EPESpeechSynth.zip 27/Sep/2010 593.67 KB

/pub/PICS/PIC-midi-wave-sound-generator/PMWSG-29F040.bin 27/Sep/2010 512.00 KB

/pub/PICS/Serial-IO-Controller/SERIAL 27/Sep/2010 505.45 KB

/pub/PICS/wireless/wireless.zip 27/Sep/2010 475.63 KB

/pub/PICS/MPASM/asm13000.zip 27/Sep/2010 458.38 KB

/pub/PICS/ICtester/upgraded exe/ictester.exe 27/Sep/2010 428.00 KB

/pub/PICS/PICtricks/servos & pics/robotleg1.lst 27/Sep/2010 380.66 KB

/pub/PICS/ICEbreaker/ibdisk1.zip 02/Sep/2013 349.58 KB

/pub/PICS/ICEbreaker/ice10.zip 27/Sep/2010 324.36 KB

/pub/teachin2000/ty2kv1_2.zip 27/Sep/2010 292.29 KB

/pub/PICS/Polyphonium/Polyphonium.zip 27/Sep/2010 279.87 KB

/pub/interface/Inpout32/New 27/Sep/2010 264.82 KB

/pub/interface/inpout32/New 27/Sep/2010 264.82 KB

/pub/PICS/PICtricks/i2c bus text article/i2cdescfin.doc 27/Sep/2010 252.00 KB

/pub/software/popcorn.zip 27/Sep/2010 245.21 KB

/pub/WebLinks/mainlinks.doc 27/Sep/2010 244.00 KB

/pub/PICS/ToolkitTK3/tk3link.zip 27/Sep/2010 227.85 KB

/pub/PICS/EarthRes_2003/Earth 27/Sep/2010 219.33 KB

/pub/PICS/ICtester/SourceCode/sourcecode.zip 27/Sep/2010 217.38 KB

/pub/PICS/V2_PC_Scope/V2scope_v2.zip 27/Sep/2010 199.41 KB

/pub/PICS/PICtricks/servos & pics/robotleg1_mpl.asm 27/Sep/2010 196.77 KB

/pub/PICS/PIC_Car_Computer/vc/cp30fwm.dll 27/Sep/2010 179.50 KB

/pub/PICS/USB/USB 27/Sep/2010 166.12 KB

/pub/PICS/PICtoolkit2/toolkit2v4d.zip 27/Sep/2010 156.37 KB

/pub/8051/PROGRAMM/8051PROG.ZIP 27/Sep/2010 156.19 KB

/pub/PICS/spectrum/spectrum.zip 27/Sep/2010 154.67 KB

/pub/PICS/PICMetOffice/picmetofficev2.zip 27/Sep/2010 149.92 KB

/pub/PICS/PICmagnetometry/Magnetometer.zip 27/Sep/2010 141.05 KB

/pub/8051/PROGRAMM/PROG51.DOC 27/Sep/2010 139.50 KB

/pub/PICS/LED_message_display/LEDmsgFiles.zip 27/Sep/2010 139.35 KB

Everyday Practical Electronics Magazine - FTP Site Statistics 12-Jul-2014

FTP Status v2.6.35 - 5 - www.ftpstatus.com


